
FEMALE 180.0 RESULTS

Female 180.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Ellena Cott-Laurie Topeka High 176.0 125.0 10

2 Daspin Bruning Horton 171.2 120.0 8

3 Kailey Drennon Basehor-Linwood 167.6 115.0 6

4 BOBBIE CHAPMAN Tonganoxie 179.2 115.0 4

5 Kayla Smith Basehor-Linwood 173.4 105.0 2

6 Haily Chenoweth Lyndon High School 179.5 105.0 1

7 Jade Provence Basehor-Linwood 174.4 70.0 0

8 Kedra Kahbeah-Green Horton 175.1 0 0

Female 180.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Kailey Drennon Basehor-Linwood 167.6 270.0 10

2 Daspin Bruning Horton 171.2 225.0 8

3 Haily Chenoweth Lyndon High School 179.5 195.0 6

4 Ellena Cott-Laurie Topeka High 176.0 185.0 4

5 Jade Provence Basehor-Linwood 174.4 175.0 2

6 Kayla Smith Basehor-Linwood 173.4 170.0 1

7 Kedra Kahbeah-Green Horton 175.1 0 0

8 BOBBIE CHAPMAN Tonganoxie 179.2 0 0

Female 180.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Daspin Bruning Horton 171.2 160.0 10

2 Kailey Drennon Basehor-Linwood 167.6 150.0 8



# Name Team Weight Clean Points

3 Ellena Cott-Laurie Topeka High 176.0 145.0 6

4 Kayla Smith Basehor-Linwood 173.4 125.0 4

5 Haily Chenoweth Lyndon High School 179.5 115.0 2

6 Jade Provence Basehor-Linwood 174.4 105.0 1

7 Kedra Kahbeah-Green Horton 175.1 0 0

8 BOBBIE CHAPMAN Tonganoxie 179.2 0 0

Female 180.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Kailey Drennon Basehor-Linwood 167.6 535.0 10

2 Daspin Bruning Horton 171.2 505.0 8

3 Ellena Cott-Laurie Topeka High 176.0 455.0 6

4 Haily Chenoweth Lyndon High School 179.5 415.0 4

5 Kayla Smith Basehor-Linwood 173.4 400.0 2

6 Jade Provence Basehor-Linwood 174.4 350.0 1

7 BOBBIE CHAPMAN Tonganoxie 179.2 115.0 0

8 Kedra Kahbeah-Green Horton 175.1 0 0


